SOLO

DUO

Goodstock TRIO

Goodstock 4pc

Goodstock 5pc

Goodstock 6pc

One man band; acoustic guitar, percussion,
backing tracks, bass and loop pedals

Guitarist/vocalist (with percussion, bass and
loop pedals) with either drummer,
bassist/vocalist, keyboard/vocalist or
female vocalist

Guitarist/vocalist, bassist/vocalist or
bassist/keyboardist/vocalist and drummer

Guitarist/vocalist, bassist/vocalist, drummer
and violinist or co-frontwoman vocalist

Guitarist/vocalist, bassist/vocalist,
drummer, violinist or keyboardist with co-
frontwoman vocalist

Guitarist/vocalist, bassist/vocalist,
drummer, violinist, keyboardist and co-
frontwoman vocalist

$400

$700

$1,200

$1,500

$1,900

$2,400

$135

$233

$400

$500

$633

$800

$50

$100

$150

$200

$250

$300

$100

$150

$200

$250

$300

$350

$200

$250

$300

$400

$500

$600



