Act	Description	Fee (3x45min sets standard)	Hourly Performance Rate (per hour, inc 15min break)	Early Set Up (in addition per hour prior to performance)	Location (additional cost per 100km from Perth)	Accomodation (in addition if 150km or more from Perth and not supplied by client)
SOLO	One man band; acoustic guitar, percussion, backing tracks, bass and loop pedals	\$400	\$135	\$50	\$100	\$200
DUO	Guitarist/vocalist (with percussion, bass and loop pedals) with either drummer, bassist/vocalist, keyboard/vocalist or female vocalist	\$700	\$233	\$100	\$150	\$250
Goodstock TRIO	Guitarist/vocalist, bassist/vocalist or bassist/keyboardist/vocalist and drummer	\$1,200	\$400	\$150	\$200	\$300
Goodstock 4pc	Guitarist/vocalist, bassist/vocalist, drummer and violinist or co-frontwoman vocalist	\$1,500	\$500	\$200	\$250	\$400
Goodstock 5pc	Guitarist/vocalist, bassist/vocalist, drummer, violinist or keyboardist with co- frontwoman vocalist	\$1,900	\$633	\$250	\$300	\$500
Goodstock 6pc	Guitarist/vocalist, bassist/vocalist, drummer, violinist, keyboardist and co- frontwoman vocalist	\$2,400	\$800	\$300	\$350	\$600